I
E
D
F
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or

 VIV1 DN76 - BG 10 - ISO 76
VIV1 • 200
F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 2"½  DIN 3852-2-X VIV1.6363.002 3460 5 VIV1.6363.003 3220 3
NPT 2"½  ANSI B1.20.3 VIV1.6363.012 3490 5 VIV1.6363.013 3280 3
F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 3"  DIN 3852-2-X VIV1.7676.002 4750 2 VIV1.7676.003 5340 2
NPT 3"  ANSI B1.20.3 VIV1.7676.012 5310 2 VIV1.7676.013 5900 2
 METAL CAPS
 SPARE PARTS
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
30 6 31.5 SVIV.30002 69 270 46 111 SVIV.30003 69 210 46 167 Aluminum
39 7 40 SVIV.39002 78 270 46 176 SVIV.39003 78 220 46 210 Aluminum
50 8 50 SVIV.50002 115 285 46 421 SVIV.50003 115 240 46 542 Aluminum
63 9 60 SVIV.63002 115 285 46 630 SVIV.63003 115 240 46 650 Aluminum
76 10 70 SVIV.76002 140 400 46 835 SVIV.76003 136 345 46 855 Aluminum
• 201 ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES  - VIV1
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO OR (NBR*)
30 6 31.5 VIV.030.120
39 7 40 VIV.039.120
50 8 50 VIV.050.120
63 9 60 VIV.063.120
76 10 70 VIV.076.120
* 	AL CODICE DELLA GUARNIZIONE IN NBR AGGIUNGERE ‘E’ PER EPDM O ‘V’
PER VITON